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portale emiliano del calcio

Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone A 2023/2024

Squadra
Sarmatese
Borgonovese
Sannazzarese
Spes Borg
Vigolzone

Sp Fiorenzuola
Lugagnanese
Pontolliese G.
Soragha
Fidenza
Zibello

Junior Drago
Ziano

Audax Fontan.
Pallavicino

Viarolese

30 Giornata

07/05 Borgonovese - Zibello

07/05 Fidenza - Vigolzone

07/05 Lugagnanese - Pontolliese G.
07/05 Pallavicino - Sp Fiorenzuola

07/05 Sannazzarese - Soragna

07/05 Sarmatese - Audax Fontan.

07/05 Spes Borg - Junior Drago

07/05 Viarolese - Ziano

Pt
63
57
56
49

44
44
43
40
39
35
35
34
29
22
20

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

\%
19
17
17
13
13
12
11
12
10

N
6
6

10

11

10

11
10

13
15
12
15
20
20

41
44
60
40
43
31
36
30
33
29
35
31
23
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